

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
1	35	#N/A	COMMENT FOR ENTIRE PLAN...CALL OUT CORRECT CIRUIT NUMBER AS PER PID 116322 IT IS NOT CIRCUIT C...IN THIS CASE IT IS CKT # 848 REVISE ALL CALLOUTS ACCORDINGLY PER THAT PLAN.	sawolfe			
2	35	#N/A		sawolfe			
3	35	#N/A		sawolfe			
4	1	#N/A		sawolfe			
5	1	#N/A		klrhynhardt			
6	44	#N/A	Please include pothole locations in the Plan View and attach the corresponding documentation with your next submittal.	dahill			
7	58	#N/A	Please include pothole locations in the Plan View and attach the corresponding documentation with your next submittal.	dahill			
8	1	Red		dahill			
9	2	#N/A		rmvansickle			
10	2	#N/A		rmvansickle			
11	2	Yellow		rmvansickle			
12	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
13	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
14	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
15	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
16	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
17	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
18	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
19	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
20	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
21	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
22	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
23	1	#N/A		rmvansickle			
24	1	#N/A		rmvansickle			
25	1	#N/A		rmvansickle			
26	1	#N/A		rmvansickle			
27	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
28	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
29	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
30	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
31	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
32	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
33	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
34	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
35	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
36	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
37	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
38	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
39	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
40	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
41	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
42	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
43	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
44	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
45	4	Yellow		rmvansickle			
46	4	Yellow	{	rmvansickle			
47	4	Yellow	7	rmvansickle			
48	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
49	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
50	4	Yellow		rmvansickle			
51	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
52	4	Light Blue	,	rmvansickle			
53	4	#N/A	s	rmvansickle			
54	4	Yellow	.	rmvansickle			
55	4	Yellow	s	rmvansickle			
68	4	#N/A	.	rmvansickle			
69	4	#N/A	/ -	rmvansickle			
70	4	#N/A	.	rmvansickle			
71	4	#N/A	-	rmvansickle			
72	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
73	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
74	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
75	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
76	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
77	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
78	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
79	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
80	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
81	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
82	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
83	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
84	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
85	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
86	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
87	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
88	34	#N/A		rmvansickle			
89	36	Yellow	w	rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
90	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
91	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
92	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
93	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
94	36	#N/A	This is wrong. This is not the 100-year Floodplain here, only the Floodway line (& SCPZ line).	rmvansickle			
95	36	Red		rmvansickle			
96	36	Red		rmvansickle			
97	36	Red		rmvansickle			
98	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
99	36	#N/A	Repeat Comment.	rmvansickle			
100	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
101	36	#N/A	Need to show & label the 100-year Floodplain line here.	rmvansickle			
102	36	Red		rmvansickle			
103	36	Red		rmvansickle			
104	36	#N/A	Is this incorrect? Should it be the 100-year Floodplain line instead?	rmvansickle			
105	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
106	36	#N/A	Repeat Comments.	rmvansickle			
107	36	Red		rmvansickle			
108	1	Red		rmvansickle			
109	1	Yellow		rmvansickle			
110	1	Yellow		rmvansickle			
111	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
112	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
113	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
114	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
115	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
116	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
117	49	#N/A	The Floodway lines are too narrow. The Floodway lines go longer than just the width of the river. Please re-check the FEMA firmette website to see what the width of this creek & the other	rmvansickle			
118	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
119	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
120	49	Red		rmvansickle			
121	49	Red		rmvansickle			
122	49	Red		rmvansickle			
123	49	Yellow		rmvansickle			
124	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
125	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
126	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
127	49	Yellow		rmvansickle			
128	49	Yellow		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
129	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
130	49	#N/A	This 100-year Floodplain is wrong. It should be Floodway.	rmvansickle			
131	49	#N/A	.	rmvansickle			
132	49	#N/A	Repeat Comments.	rmvansickle			
133	49	#N/A	The Floodway lines are wrong.	rmvansickle			
134	49	Red		rmvansickle			
135	49	Red		rmvansickle			
136	49	Red		rmvansickle			
137	49	Red		rmvansickle			
138	49	#N/A	This appears wrong. This should be the 100-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
139	49	#N/A	Repeat Comment. This is wrong. This should be the Floodway line not the 100-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
140	49	#N/A	Need to show & label the 100-year Floodplain lines & Floodway lines, if applicable, on all applicable sheets.	rmvansickle			
141	49	#N/A		rmvansickle			
142	49	#N/A	Repeat Comments.	rmvansickle			
143	49	Red		rmvansickle			
144	49	Red		rmvansickle			
145	49	Red		rmvansickle			
146	49	Red		rmvansickle			
147	55	#N/A		rmvansickle			
148	55	#N/A		rmvansickle			
149	55	#N/A		rmvansickle			
150	55	Red		rmvansickle			
151	55	Red		rmvansickle			
152	55	Red		rmvansickle			
153	55	Red		rmvansickle			
154	55	Yellow		rmvansickle			
155	55	#N/A	You appear to have this wrong. this shouldn't be the 500-year Floodplain but the 100-year Floodplain line. Need to show & label the 100-year Floodplain lines.	rmvansickle			
156	55	Red		rmvansickle			
157	55	#N/A	Repeat Comment.	rmvansickle			
158	55	#N/A		rmvansickle			
159	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
160	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
161	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
162	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
163	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
164	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
165	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
166	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
167	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
168	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
169	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
170	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
171	56	#N/A	Need to show & label the 100-year Floodplain line on this side.	rmvansickle			
172	56	Red		rmvansickle			
173	56	Red		rmvansickle			
174	56	Red		rmvansickle			
175	56	Red		rmvansickle			
176	56	Red		rmvansickle			
177	56	#N/A	Repeat Comment. Need to label & show Floodway line here.	rmvansickle			
178	56	Red	x	rmvansickle			
179	56	Yellow		rmvansickle			
180	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
181	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
182	56	Yellow		rmvansickle			
183	56	#N/A	Repeat Comment. This should be the 100-year Floodplain, not the 500-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
184	56	Red		rmvansickle			
185	56	#N/A	Repeat Comment. This should be the 100-year Floodplain, not the 500-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
186	56	Red		rmvansickle			
187	56	Red		rmvansickle			
188	56	#N/A		rmvansickle			
189	1	Yellow		rmvansickle			
190	44	#N/A		rmvansickle			
191	44	#N/A		rmvansickle			
192	36	#N/A	Repeat Comment. Need to label if this is the 100-year Floodplain.	rmvansickle			
193	36	Red		rmvansickle			
194	36	Red		rmvansickle			
195	36	Red		rmvansickle			
196	36	Red	.	rmvansickle			
197	36	#N/A	Repeat Comment. Need to label if this is the 100-year Floodplain.	rmvansickle			
198	36	Yellow		rmvansickle			
199	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
200	36	#N/A		rmvansickle			
201	36	#N/A	Is the Floodway line on this side off the page?	rmvansickle			
202	32	#N/A		rmvansickle			
203	32	#N/A		rmvansickle			
204	32	#N/A		rmvansickle			
205	32	#N/A		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
206	32	#N/A		rmvansickle			
207	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
208	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
209	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
210	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
211	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
212	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
213	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
214	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
215	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
216	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
217	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
218	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
219	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
220	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
221	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
222	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
223	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
224	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
225	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
226	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
227	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
228	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
229	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
230	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
231	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
232	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
233	31	#N/A	Need to show & label the Floodway line on this side.	rmvansickle			
234	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
235	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
236	31	Red		rmvansickle			
237	31	Red		rmvansickle			
238	31	Yellow		rmvansickle			
239	31	Red		rmvansickle			
240	31	#N/A	This is wrong. It should be the 100-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
241	31	#N/A	This is wrong. It should be the 500-year Floodplain line.	rmvansickle			
242	31	#N/A	Need more labels & arrows to tell which line is the Floodway line since they are so similar.	rmvansickle			
243	31	Red		rmvansickle			
244	31	Red		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
245	31	#N/A	There is no 100-year Floodplain on this side. Do you mean Floodway? If so, need to change it.	rmvansickle			
246	31	#N/A		rmvansickle			
247	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
248	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
249	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
250	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
251	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
252	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
253	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
254	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
255	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
256	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
257	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
258	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
259	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
260	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
261	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
262	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
263	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
264	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
265	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
266	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
267	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
268	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
269	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
270	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
271	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
272	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
273	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
274	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
275	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
276	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
277	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
278	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
279	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
280	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
281	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
282	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
283	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
284	30	Red		rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
285	30	Red		rmvansickle			
286	30	#N/A	This is wrong. It is not 100-year Floodplain. It is Floodway. Please change it.	rmvansickle			
287	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
288	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
289	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
290	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
291	30	Yellow	-	rmvansickle			
292	30	Yellow	.	rmvansickle			
293	30	Yellow	.	rmvansickle			
294	30	Yellow	.	rmvansickle			
295	30	Yellow	L	rmvansickle			
296	30	Yellow	7	rmvansickle			
297	30	Yellow	I	rmvansickle			
298	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
299	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
300	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
301	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
302	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
303	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
304	30	Yellow		rmvansickle			
305	30	#N/A		rmvansickle			
306	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
307	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
308	29	#N/A	H	rmvansickle			
309	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
310	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
311	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
312	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
313	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
314	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
315	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
316	29	Yellow		rmvansickle			
317	29	Yellow		rmvansickle			
318	29	Yellow		rmvansickle			
319	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
320	29	#N/A		rmvansickle			
321	4	#N/A	Repeat Comment. Need to show & label the Floodway line on this side.	rmvansickle			
322	4	#N/A		rmvansickle			
323	3	Yellow	.	rmvansickle			

FRA-161-15.80 Noise Walls

STAGE 3 - REVIEW COMMENTS

RESPONSE LEGEND

- A: AGREE FULLY, revised per comment
- B: AGREE PARTLY, EXCEPTIONS NOTED
- C: DISAGREE FULLY, REASONS NOTED
- D: COMMENT HAS BEEN SUPERSEDED BY DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
- E: QUESTION ONLY. ANSWER PROVIDED
- F: NO ACTION REQUIRED

City of Columbus Project #:

ODOT PID #: 117607

Date: *Note to consultant: Please fill in this cell with the date that all responses were completed.*

NO.	SHEET NO	COLOR	COMMENTS	COMMENT BY	ACTION REQ'D A,B,C, D,E,F	QUESTIONS/RESPONSE TO CITY	CURRENT STATUS (OPEN/CLOSED)
324	3	Yellow		rmvansickle			
325	3	Red	o	rmvansickle			
326	3	#N/A	This is wrong. It should be Floodway here.	rmvansickle			
327	3	#N/A		rmvansickle			
328	1	#N/A	Please see repeat floodplain comments & questions on p. 3, 4, 30, 31, 36, 49, 55 & 56. Renee VanSickle, 4-29-2024.	rmvansickle			
329	227	Red		TLStewart			
330	227	Bright Green		TLStewart			
331	227	Yellow		TLStewart			
332	29	Bright Green	City of Columbus	TLStewart			
333	29	Red		TLStewart			
334	29	Red	-	TLStewart			
335	29	Red	-	TLStewart			
336	29	Red	-	TLStewart			
337	29	Bright Green	REPEAT COMMENT	TLStewart			
338	29	Red		TLStewart			
339	29	Red		TLStewart			
340	29	Bright Green	BMP's provided satisfy NDPEs requirements. COC SWDM is a supplemental policy that applies when working in state routes or highways within COC. The disposition provided applies to interstates within COC as the interstate LA-ROW is maintained by ODOT. Since the drainage system including roadside ditches of state routes and highways as stated by ODOT is the responsibility of COC, the project must meet the SWDM. It may be possible to reduce the applicable requirements by using the 1/4 mile rule from the SWDM page 6 (copied here). In general the expectation to meet good faith effort was provided in a letter to ODOT in December. The letter is attached here.	TLStewart			
341	29	Blue		TLStewart			
342	29	Bright Green	Follow second paragraph of this attached letter to show good faith effort.	TLStewart			
343	1	Red		TLStewart			
344	1	Red		TLStewart			
			Drainage Report				
348	2	Bright Green	Need to address the SWDM comment on the plan. COC discussing maintenance of barrier inlet windows.	TLStewart			
349	1	Red		TLStewart			